S

|

1 e m———

. APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT™ A DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONL OO PACES
.. -_ . JE—
m...o {Owner): PROIECT: APPLICATION NQ: 04 Dntnbution to:
o O OWNIER
3 J%Mﬁﬁﬂﬂ%pﬂﬂ.ﬂﬁ%-ﬁv 105 Bast North Strest seRiOD FROM: 1=28-85 O ARCHITLCT y
... - TO: ”'glau o nOZﬂﬂ.)QO’

¢. & c

. ' ) . ARCHITECT'S o

. ATTENTIQN: CONTRACT FOR: PROJECT NO:

W 2904 CONTRACT DATL:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

THANGE ORDER_SUMMARY — ]
Change Orden approved ADDIVTIONS OLOUCTIONS
i ProvIOVs momhs DY
Cwret
TOTAL
L] .rr.illl'.'!.l!.
Approved this Nonth
Numbet | Dale Appiirved |
L.
b TOTALS
Tﬂ. change by Change Owdens . R -
The underugned Contraciot curinies that to the heat of iy knowledie
inlormation and behel the Work cnered by thn Applicaion lot
Payment has boen compleied sccordance with the Coniract Docu-
ments, (hat ail amounts have Doen pard by him 104 work lor which
previous Certricates ot Payment weee et and payments recerved

o v e, and R QU BORSTRYCT IO "CoMPANY, INC.

CONTRACTOR:
By: @K ate: |I|I.I|lu -1-85

Application is made for Paymenl, ¥ shown below, in conneciion with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, 1 attached,

The present status of the account for this Contract is 2% follows: ™
ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM . ooussrssrsnnssnes s . 56,917 .00

Net change by Change Orders .oooonorsrumerrnetttt S a00
CONTRACT SUM TO DATE L. vovor et i s 56,917.00
ToTAL commaD s GTORED TO DATE ...oovnvers o 54,577 .00
-mm:“un..mm Illllno...wno c.. #o.q.& ..................... . 5,458.00
qoa..nhm_”).”znﬂc..aﬁ:m ”m_.erom .................. S 49,119.00

LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT ...oooe s 18,249.00

CURRENT PAYMENT DUE . ooveoeer et . 10,370.00 —_ ™

SOUTH CAROL INA County of:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT |

in accordance with the Contract Ducuments, bayed on onwle obver
vauons and the datd compning the above applaton, the Architect
ceruiiier 10 The Owner that the Work ha progresed 10 the pont
indicated; that 10 the best of s hnowledge, snioImation and behel,
the quahty of the Work u in accordance wilh the ContraQl Docv-
mants; and that the Contractor 1 entitied 10 payment of the AMOUNT
CERTIMED.

State ol:

Subscribed and sworn 10 before me this 18€ oY of Mar. +V? 85 e

Notary Public: %\th\ L

My Commission expire: Y COMMISSION EXPIRES 2-11- 1958 oot 7
AMOUNT CERTIFIED L. ocoversrnnsestess it — S ] 2 ;
(Atlach eaplanation il amounst carulied differs lrom the amount spplied lord < 7 AT -3
ARCHITECT: “ A

By —— Dale: wee

This Certilicate iv not negotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIEO s payable only ¢
aamed harein, limuance, payment and accaptance of payment are without p
cights of the Quner o Contractor under this Contract.

SOCUMENT Gres * h.._..oz.ozioﬂﬂ:.?:.o-?fi?ke....ﬁ.o.ﬁ:.?..o.e-
PGAICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITICTR, 1736 NOW VORK AVENUL N.W. WASHINGTON,

. .....ﬂ_llaiqlll . —

v




